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Look at the balance.  What does it tell you?  Write a sentence to explain.

=
True False

=
True False

=
True False

=
True False

=
True False

Did you find that two are true?  If not, look again!
You should only mark TRUE if you are absolutely sure it is correct!
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Get a fidget spinner!  Spin it. I needed to spin time(s) to finish.

How many?

A,  D,  G,  J,  _____,  P,  S,  

V,  Y

7 + 3 = ___

    8 + 3 = ___

Circle the fifth number.

3,  5,  1,  D,  X,  F,  B,  6,  A,  3, 
Z,  5,  R,  D,  8,  6,  5

28, ,  ,  31, 32, 

,  

Which number should 

replace the first blank?

How much is this?

Write these numbers in 

order from smallest to 

largest.

       

1, 8, 13

___, ___, ___

Write the number that 

comes before.

1     0

   7   ___

         8   ___

Which shows the equation 
three plus eight equals 
eleven?

13,  15,  17,  19,  21,  _____,  25

Write the number that is 2 

more.

 19 ___

      73 ___

           43 ___

What comes before and 

after?

  ___, 97, ___

     ___, 113, ___
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Spin again. I needed to spin time(s) to finish.

How many? What is ten less than 85?

B,  G,  L,  _____,  V

Rosa is reading book 2 of 
the My Club series.  There 
are 9 books in the series.  
After she finishes book 2, 
how many more books will 
she read to finish the 
series?

Write the number that is 1 

more.

 15 ___

      73 ___

           65 ___

Write these numbers in 

order from largest to 

smallest.

       

15, 14, 1

___, ___, ___

27, , 29, 30, 31 , , 

, , , 36, 

, 38

95, , , , 

, , 101
14 = ___ + 10

   16 = ___ + 10

      13 = ___ + 10four plus nine equals twenty-four minus seven 
equals

Rosa started school with 11 
pencils in her desk.  She 
counted her pencils.  She 
only has 7.  How many 
pencils has she used?
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Anna counted 12 stars. 
Emily counted 7 stars. 
How many more stars 
did Anna count than 
Emily?

Baba Nina made 25 blini.
Her family ate 17 of them.
How many blini were 
left?

Justin weighs 50 pounds.
David weighs 5 pounds 
less. How much does 
David weigh?

Fill in the numbers.

52 54 56 57

63 64 65 67

72 73 74 75 76 77

65

74

86 87

22

3
4

567
8
9
10

1112 1
2

12 : 10

6 0
+ 7 8

2 5
+ 1 7

1 5
+ 7 0

4 2
+ 1 0

7
4

+ 7 8
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2 3 3
7 1 0
3 2 7
5 2 9

233 < 327 < 529 < 710

2 9 1
2 9 0
2 9 6
2 9 9

< < <

7 2 6
1 7 0
7 1 7
7 2 0

> > >

4 2 5
2 3 7
3 1 2
3 3 4

> > >

How many triangles can you find?
Color the smallest triangle you can find red.
Color the largest triangle you can find yellow.
(Hint: Look for small and big triangles.)

triangles

Robert loves oatmeal. He 
eats it every day. On 
Monday he ate 2 bowls of 
it. On Tuesday he ate 2 
bowls of oatmeal. On 
Wednesday he ate 3 
more bowls. On Thursday 
he ate 1 bowl. On Friday 
he ate 3 bowls. How 
many bowls of oatmeal 
did he eat in all?

4 3 + 8 2 =
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9 + 9 = 2 6 7 3 + + 5 1 1

Use the pieces above to help you fill in the runaway math puzzle.

71
21+

nineteen plus nine equals

11,  22,  33,  _____,  55,  66

Sarah collects Frigid Dolls.  
She has 17 of them in the 
fridge.  For her birthday 
she got 6 more.  How 
many does she have now?

What time is it?

3
4

567
8
9
10

11 12 1
2

                ___:___

9, , , , 

, , 21

What did you count by?

0
3 + 5 +

0 1 = 6
3
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Circle the odd number.
15 10 6 14
4 18

Combine the words to make a compound word.

grand + daughter = 

over + load = 
Write the final part of the math analogy.

39 ____ 41 : 40 :: 97 ____ 99 :
Explain why you think your answer is correct.

h o i k a c e k c a
s i v u w w i j a w
w w o n k g w s w n
f o k e e h c c e c
k c a t s t t o w w
n o p t e s z w e n
w o r w n e h v n s
w z r y s r g n i w

Look for these words BACKWARDS 
in the word search:

row wing stack
cheek rest now

Which pronoun best completes 
the sentence?

He talks to _________ when he 
sleeps.

A himself B ourselves

C myself D themselves

7 7
- 3 7

Write the words for each contraction.

that'll t t

it'll i

flop

floop

flopp

flup

8 3
- 1 6

ten more 
than 131
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your
house

David's
house

Jessica's
house

Rosa's
house

Justin's
house

Megan's
house

Nathan's
house

Anna's
house

Hunter's
house

Emily's
house

0A

1B

2C

3D

4E

5F

0a 1b 2c 3d 4e 5f 6g
How will you get from your house to Jessica's house?

Go up .  Go right .

Start at your house.  Go right 4.  Go up 4.  You knock at the door.  Who answers?

Who is at Megan's house?  She had to go down 1 to get there.

A treasure is 2 units from Hunter's house.  Put a circle around all the possible spots 

on the chart where the treasure could be.

2 5 + 3 5 =
Combine the words to make a compound word.

quick + sand = 

over + throw = 
You are going to a party one 
week after March 5.  A week 
is 7 days.  What is the date of 
the party?

Write the missing sign.

12 1 = 11
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Fill in the missing numbers.  How?  The sum of the four surrounding numbers is in the center of each square.

623
is the sum

6

hundreds

4

ones

1

ten

9

ones

8023
is the sum

9

ones

8

thousands

1

ten

3063
is the sum

3

thousands

5

tens

4

ones

3063
is the sum

9

ones

5

tens

4

ones

Example:
600 + 4 + 10 + 9 = 623 9 + 3000 + 50 + 4 = 3063

Fill in the missing numbers.  How?  The sum of the four surrounding numbers is in the center of each square.

2641

ten

5

tens

4

ones

2

hundreds

2

hundreds

7

tens

9

ones

5

tens

9

ones

7

tens

7

tens

9

ones

2

hundreds

1

ten

5

tens

7

tens

3

thousands

1

ten

4

ones

9

ones

5

tens

9

ones

4

ones

1

thousand

5

tens

5

tens

7

tens

2

hundreds

7

tens

4

ones

7

tens

9 4 - 8 0 =
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+

18

9 9

+

3 3

+

6 5

+

12 3

+

7 10

+

9 9

+

3 3

+

2 2

9 + 4 = 7 + 6 = 10 + 7 =

4 + 10 = 11 + 8 = 10 + 12 =

5 + 5 = 10 + 7 = 4 + 11 =

11 + 3 = 2 + 4 = 5 + 8 =

3 + = 6 + 12 = 15 12 + =20

+ 11 = 21 + 8 =20 7 + = 17

+ 6 = 12 6 + = 10 + 9 = 16

10 + = 17 + 10 = 14 10 + = 15
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707
194+

857
998+

884
911+

147
738+

946
814+

67
11+
229

413
9+

432

16
29+

516

755
5+

360

835
9+

294

327
542+

081
868+

002
567+

492
371+

014
894+

9
635+
194

039
8+

711

45
266+
50

155
4+

800

3
56+
9021

247
664+

088
147+

763
429+

978
031+

515
363+

46
69+
255

7
75+
2051

31
23+

831

3
29+

4261

72
23+
98
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columns2

4 rows

x = 8

+ + + = 8

columns

rows

x =

+ + + + =

columns

rows

x =

+ + =

columns

rows

x =

+ + + + =

columns

rows

x =

+ + + =

columns

rows

x =

+ =
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1
2

1
2

?

1
2

+
1
2

=

4
5

1
5

?

4
5

-
1
5

=

1
4

2
4

?

1
4

+
2
4

=

1

4
6

?

1 -
4
6

=

4
6

1
6

?

4
6

-
1
6

=

1
5

2
5

?

1
5

+
2
5

=

3
4

2
4

?

3
4

-
2
4

=

2
4

1
4

?

2
4

+
1
4

=
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0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Look at the pattern.  The skateboarder will next go to number .

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Look at the pattern.  The monkey will next go to number .

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Look at the pattern.  The frog will next go to number .

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

Look at the pattern.  The dancer will next go to number .

Circle the words.

stampsinkwaystopblastsawbusyrestlongruneachcrow

busykindpullshirtsinksacklatelyblastwayzoosawpackfind
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Complete the pattern.

36 45 54 63 72 81

12 18 24 30 36 42

2 4 6 8 10 12

12 16 20 24 28 32

40 48 56 64 72 80

30 40 50 60 70 80

Write an addition number 
sentence using the numbers 7,
8, and 1.

It is your turn.  Write X to make your move.

O X
O

word root pro can mean forward or for process, promote, promotion

7 3
+ 1 2
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